Ouncke

R 11250390




Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies
Specification

Quadrogrip 200
Year From: 01/01/2003 00:00:00

Year To: 31/12/2019 00:00:00

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

11250390 1 PCS Quadrogrip 200 01/01/2003 00:00:00, 31/12/2019 00:00:00

1120010 2 2 Adaptor

513001 3 2 PCS Shut off 3/8"

11260571-22 4 1 PCS Bale Stop

11260557 5 4 PCS Washer T=6

11260550 8 2PCS Grabarm

12711110-1 9 2 PCS Cylinder Glossy Black

1103114 10 2PCS Hose 3/8" 90° L=2150

1103148 11 2 PCS Hose 3/8" L=1200

11260558 12 2PCS Pin D=30, L=84mm

11260561 13 2PCS Pin D=30, L=129

1215232 14 4 Locking plate T=15

5011557 16 4 Nut Loc-King M16

5011559 17 8 Nut Loc-king M20x2,5 (10), Part is included in kit
11255098 Attachment kit Dieci Large,
11255234 Attachment kit Dieci Medium,
11255238 Attachment kit Dieci Small,
11255241 Attachment kit JLG Deutz, 11255233
Attachment kit Schaffer type SWH, 11255326
Attachment kit Weidemann, 11255184
Attachment kit CAT TH, 11255096 Attachment
kit Merlo

1215230 18 4 PCS Slide plate 60x326

1215233 19 4 PCS Slide plate 100x350

1215237 20 4 PCS Slide plate 100x300

1120081 21 2 Adaptor 3/8" BSP

11260542 22 1 PCS Frame

5027960 23 2 Adaptor R3/8"

5002076 24 4 Screw M6S M10 x 20 (8.8)

5002152 25 4 Screw M6S M16 x 40

5002210 26 8PCS Screw M6S M20 x 90 (8,8)

5027454 27 2 L-coupling

5013852 28 4 Dowty washer Tredo 3/8"

1120099 30 2 Adaptor 3/8" BSP 90°

11137138 31 2 PCS Decal Quadrogrip

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



